

ITEM NO.29

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19096/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 01/03/2011 in ITA No.276/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ANJANA SEHGAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T CHANDIGARH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 19/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Vohra,Adv.
Ms. Kavita Jha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The special leave petition shall stand over
for six weeks to enable learned counsel for the
petitioner to file additional documents.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Renuka Sadana]
Court Master